
  

PORT
Ambarli
Belde Port
Alicante
Barcelona
Tenerife
Las Palmas
Arrecife
Barcelona /Arrecife 

Mardas
Belde Port
HUB
Port Nou
TCT
Gesport
TMA
Port Nou/ HUB

TERMINAL WINDOW START WINDOW END TRANSIT TIME WESTBOUND (DAYS)

PORT
Ambarli
Belde Port
Alicante
Barcelona

Barcelona
7
6

Las Palmas
12
11
5
4

Alicante
5
4

Tenerife
11
10
5
3

TRANSIT TIME EAST BOUND (DAYS)

PORT
Tenerife
Las Palmas
Arrecife
Alicante
Barcelona

Barcelona
5
4
4

Alicante
4
3
3

Belde Port
10
9
9
4
4

Ambarli
9
8
8
5
5

Thursday 20:00
Friday 08:00
Wednesday 14:00
Friday 14:00
Tuesday 14:00
Wednesday 8:00
Wednesday 20:00
Saturday 23:00

Friday 06:00
Saturday 02:00
Thursday 20:00
Saturday 02:00
Tuesday 20:00
Wednesday 14:00
Thursday 02:00
Sunday 18:00

CONTACTS

DOHA
Nehme Rahal
T: +974 44947229
M: +974 55365092
nrahal@milaha.com

DOHA
Peter Verheijen
T: +974 44947240
M: +974 33424210
pverheijen@milaha.com

DUBAI
Ramy Raouf Saleeb
T:+ 97144078423
M: +971 561376090

 

rsaleeb@milaha.com

DUBAI
Yogesh Konda 
M: +971585390610
ykonda@milaha.com

Spain
Sergi Prat
T:+34 937 37 34 09
(ext 519)
M: +34 629 38 74 08
sp@glagencies.com

Spain
Jordi Romero
T: +34 937 37 34 09
(ext 512)
M: +34 628 883 586
jr@glagencies.com

DUBAI
Ms. Aditi Uday Marathe 
T : +971 44078431
M: +971561761563 
amarathe@milaha.com

DUBAI
Mostafa Mohamed Nasr Sarhan 
M: +971 558477165 
msarhan@milaha.com

Turkiye
Ms. Pelin Sarac
T: +90 8502884999/751
M: +90 5498263743
pelin.sarac@mlh-shipping.com

Turkiye
Yusuf Erişkin
M:+90 549 831 9388
tur.yusuf.eriskin@mlh-shipping.com  

MILAHA TURKIYE-SPAIN EXPRESS
THE FASTEST MARITIME SUSTAINABLE BRIDGE BETWEEN TURKIYE ↔ SPAIN / CANARY ISLANDS

MTX 2

SERVICE STRENGTHS
• Weekly direct service between Ambarli - 

Belde Port – Alicante - Barcelona -  
Tenerife – Las Palmas - Arrecife  

• Fastest transit time between Turkiye
and Spain

• Door-to-door intermodal solutions 
including 45’ PW container availability

• Increased internal connectivity across 
the Mediterranean

• Express Shuttle with best transit time 
in the market between Turkiye and 
Spain / Canary Islands  

SERVICE PROFILE
• Number of vessels: 3
• Nominal capacity: 803 ~ 749 TEUs 
• Number of reefer plugs: 180 ~ 200 

www.milaha.com

|

Ambarli

Belde Port

Alicante

Las Palmas

Tenerife

Arrecife

Barcelona

 

Westbound
Eastbound
Eastbound

CO2 EMISSION BETWEEN 
AMBARLI -> ALICANTE LEG : 0.4 TONS / TEU
(VS TRUCK 3 TONS / TEU)

CO2

SCHEDULE PROFORMA - PORT ROTATION

Note:-** Calling either Barcelona or Alicante in return leg.

 STARTING DATE FROM AMBARLI 2 / 1/ 2025 (M/V NANTO V/009

Arrecife 
13
12
6
5

DUBAI
Abdullah Mohamed Ajuward
M: + 97156 4611256
amohamedajuward@milaha.com


